1
P/N:PM1250 Rev. 2.1, December 18, 2017
MX29F200C T/B
2M-BIT [256K x 8 / 128K x 16] SINGLE VOLTAGE
5V ONLY FLASH MEMORY
FEATURES
GENERAL FEATURES
•	 Single Power Supply Operation

P/N:PM1250 Rev. 2.1, December 18, 2017
MX29F200C T/B
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO.
ACCESS
TIME (ns)
OPERATING
Current MAX. (mA)
STANDBY
Current MAX. (mA)
PACKAGE Remark
MX29F200CTMI-70 70 40 5 44 Pin SOP
MX29F200CTMI-90 90 40 5 44 Pin SOP
MX29F200CTTI-70 70 40 5
48 Pin TSOP
(Normal Type)
MX29F200CTTI-90 90 40 5
48 Pin TSOP
(Normal Type)
MX29F200CBMI-70 70 40 5 44 Pin SOP
MX29F200CBMI-90 90 40 5 44 Pin SOP
MX29F200CBTI-70 70 40 5
48 Pin TSOP
(Normal Type)
MX29F200CBTI-90 90 40 5
48 Pin TSOP
(Normal Type)
MX29F200CTMI-70G 70 40 5 44 Pin SOP
MX29F200CTMI-90G 90 40 5 44 Pin SOP
MX29F200CTTI-70G 70 40 5
48 Pin TSOP
(Normal Type)
MX29F200CTTI-90G 90 40 5
48 Pin TSOP
(Normal Type)
MX29F200CBMI-70G 70 40 5 44 Pin SOP
MX29F200CBMI-90G 90 40 5 44 Pin SOP
MX29F200CBTI-70G 70 40 5
48 Pin TSOP
(Normal Type)
MX29F200CBTI-90G 90 40 5
48 Pin TSOP
(Normal Type)
45
P/N:PM1250 Rev. 2.1, December 18, 2017
MX29F200C T/B
PART NAME DESCRIPTION
MX 29 F 70C T T I G
OPTION:
G: RoHS Compliant package